PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
»» SL-PIR35 controls coupled receivers by motion
in the detection zone
»» Control of SIRO MONO and DUO REC02 RECEIVER
(SL-REC02MONO // SL-REC02DUO)
»» Small, compact design, ideal for furniture applications
»» Can be milled in or used as a mounting variant with mounting ring
»» Quick and easy installation
»» Radio range up to 10 meters
»» Battery operated TYPE CR 3032
»» incl. mounting ring // mounting screws // pin needle
SL-PIR35-K1 // SL-PIR35-K60
Control for SIRO REC02 Receiver
PIR Sensor
Product data sheet
Must not be disposed of with household
SIRO Beschläge- und
Metallwarenfabrik
Ges.m.b.H.
Spielfeldstraße 12
4452 Ternberg
Austria
Tel . +43 (0)7256.6020.0
Fax . +43 (0)7256.8932
E-Mail office@siro.at
Web . www.siro.at
© 2019 Alle Rechte
vorbehalten.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
40 mm
14 mm
40 mm
13,5 mm
SL-PIR35-K1
schwarz // black
SL-PIR35-K60
weiß // white
40 mm
35 mm
14 mm
16 mm
EINBAU // RECESSED
AUFBAU // SURFACE MOUNT
NETZTEIL // POWER SUPPLY DUO RECEIVER DUO LIGHT
or
STEUERUNG // CONTROL
C- C+
Sensors
CONNECTION OVERVIEW
MONO RECEIVERNETZTEIL // POWER SUPPLY MONO LIGHT
  120º
Delay Time
15 Sec
max. 1500 mm
Detection Range